
11

27

30

12

10

20

4

14

15

13

8

9

3

7

9

7

9

9

8

1 1

17

16

6

18

2

19

17

5

2923

11

11

25

19

28

24



71007 FUEL SYSTEM

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 2 20004-3 HOLDING STRAP, FUEL TANK

2 2 20004-1 BRACKET FUEL TANK

3 1 40740 FUEL FILTER MOUNT CAB BAR

4 1 10621 ADAPTER BRASS FITTING

5 1 40807 FITTING BRASS 90 DEG ELBOW 1-1/16" X 3/4"

6 1 40808 REDUCER, BRASS BUSHING 1/2 MP to 3/8 MP

7 8 82506 Bolt, Hex 1/2-13 x 4"

8 8 85038 LOCKNUT,  1/2-13

9 16 85115 WASHER, FLAT 1/2

10 1 40809 ELBOW, 90 DEG 3/8 MP to 1/4 M BARB

11 3 24110 CLAMP HOSE WORM GEAR 1/4 TO 5/8

12 1 40811-3 5/16" FUEL LINE HOSE x 4'

13 1 40811-1 5/16" FUEL LINE HOSE x 18"

14 1 40810 ELBOW, 90 Deg BRASS 1/2 MP to 3/8 M BARB

15 1 40811-2 5/16" FUEL LINE HOSE x 2'

16 2 82372 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1" Lg

17 4 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

18 2 85036 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16

19 2 20004-4 RUBBER, HOLDING STRAP

20 1 20063 SENDER FUEL 240-33 OHM NO-FLOAT

21 1 60793 BASE BASE

22 1 FS19763  FILTER FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR HEATED

23 1 60793 TOP TOP

24 1 60793 NUT NUT

25 1 40403 HOSE, FUEL LINE (H06908)

26 2 40592 7/16" STR CRIMP FITTING

27 2 80168 SCREW, SOC HD .313 x 1 Lg

28 2 85136 LOCKWASHER, SPLIT 7/16--14

29 2 80159 NUT, SLOTTED HEX 7/16-14

30 1 20062 TANK


